
School of Liberal Studies

Y
EA

RS OF EXCELLEN
C

E
22 - 24 December, 2024



Day 1   |   Sunday, December 22, 2024

Breakfast

Plenary I                              
Debating Development and Democracy (MPH, E2 Building)

Chair: Prof. Bandana Purkayastha (Vice President ISA)

Speakers:
Prof. Surinder Singh Jodhka
Prof. Virginius Xaxa
Prof. Amites Mukhopadhyay
Prof. Uma Rani 
Prof. Rajesh Mishra 

Tea Break

Lunch

Inaugural Session (MPH, E2 Building)
Chief Guest: Ms. Urvashi Butalia

07:30-09:00 

09:00-11.30

11.30- 11.45

11:45-14.00

14.00-15.15 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Sr No.Sr No. EventEvent TimeTime

Research Committees  |  Session I 15:15-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-18.15 

18.15-19.15 

19:15-20:45 

20:45-21:45 

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Coffee Break

Cultural Programme 

GBM (MPH, E2 Building, North Block, BMU

Special Dinner (Vice Chancellor’s Dinner)

R K Mukherjee Memorial Lecture (MPH, E2 Building)

Chair: Prof. R. Indira

Speaker: Prof. Swapan Kumar Bhattacharyya



Day 2   |   Monday, 23 December 2024

Breakfast

Plenary II                              
Sociology, Democracy and Development
(MPH, E2  Building)

Chair: Prof. Dipankar Gupta

Speakers:
Prof. Geoffrey Pleyers
Prof. Rajni Palriwala
Prof. Prahlad Gangaram Jogdand
Prof. Arvind Rajagopal
Prof. Tanweer Fazal

Tea Break

Research Committees  |  Session II

07:30-09:00 

08:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-13.15

1.

2.

3.

4.

Sr No.Sr No. EventEvent TimeTime

14.30-15:30 

18:00-19:00

6.

9.

M.N. Srinivas Memorial Lecture (MPH, E2 Building)

Chair: Prof. Paramjit Judge

Speaker: Prof. Satish Deshpande 

Research Committees  |  Session III 15:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

7.

8. Tea Break

Lunch 13:15-14.305.

Special Lecture (MPH, E2 Building)

Prof. Amman Madan: Overcoming social prejudices
through education: Possibilities and limitations

Chair: Prof Satish Deshpande



Day 2   |   Monday, 23 December 2024

Student Panel: What does Sociology mean for us?
(MPH, E2 Building)

Chair: Dr. Deepali Aparajita Dungdun

Speakers:
Azeem Ahmed (PhD Candidate, Delhi University)
Esther Anne (PhD Candidate, UMass Amherst)
Niki Rai (PhD Candidate, Ambedkar University, Delhi)
Shilpi Shikha Phukan (PhD Candidate, JNU)

19:15-20:3010.

Sr No.Sr No. EventEvent TimeTime

Dinner 20:00-21:3011.

Day 3   |   Tuesday, 24 December 2024

Breakfast

Plenary III-A
Sociology of the Region (NCR) (MPH, E2 Building)

Chair: Prof Ravinder Kaur

Speakers:
Prof. Sanjay Srivastava 
Dr. Jagmiti Sangwan
Dr. Shamsher Singh 
Prof. Ravinder Kaur

Tea Break

Research Committees  |  Session IV

07:30-09:00

08:30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11:15-12:15

1.

2.

3.

4.

Sr No.Sr No. EventEvent TimeTime

Professor Yogendra Singh Memorial Lecture
(MPH, E2 Building)

Chair: Prof. Geetha Nambissan

Speaker: Prof. Karuna Chanana

12:30-14.005.



15.00-16.157.

Sr No.Sr No. EventEvent TimeTime

Coffee Break 17.45-18.009.

Valedictory Session
Presentation of RC Reports 

16.15 -17.45 8.

Day 3   |   Tuesday, 24 December 2024

Plenary III-B                              
Sociology of the Region (Haryana)
(MPH, E2 Building)

Chair: Prof. Khazan Singh Sangwan

Speakers:
Prof. Prem Kumar
Mr. Ravindra Singh Sheoran
Dr. Bhup Singh Gaur 
Prof. Desraj Sabharwal

Lunch 14.00-15.00 6.
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